LATEST
BOOK
BINDING
Technologies For Your
Unique Requirements
CASING-IN
IND410-500
Professional, Attractive And Elegantly Crafted Premium Book Formats
Production Line In Your Business
BINDING MACHINES FOR SIMPLEX PRINTS
Description•
Casing-In IND410-500 is a fully automatic Casing-In machine. The hard cover and bookblock are
fed into machine automatically. The machine sprays the hotmelt, assembles the cover on the
bookblock in centre position. It includes heat and joint forming station, It is compact and save the
space of operation.
Key Features•
- All in one system: Integrated auto feeding, gluing, assembling units a Joint forming station ;
- Automatically measure the thickness of bookblock;
- Easy to operate via touch screen;
- Flexible production for different sizes: 150mmx150mm to 350mmx450mm;
- Hotmelt gluing technology: cheaper cost and faster delivery;
SPECIFICATIONS
CASING-IN IND410-500
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
Minimum 135mm X 125mm X 2mm
Maximum 350mm X 410mm X 40mm
Minimun 285mm X 130mm X 1.5mm - 6mm
Maximum 750mm X 420mm X 5mm - 45mm
Minimum 140mm X 130mm X 6mm
Maximum 350mm X 420mm X 45mm
Hot melt
Up to 8 books/minute
1-2 minutes
Optional
220V 50HZ Single phase
3500 W
4.05(L) x 1.45(W) X 2.0(H) mm
950 kg
0.8mpa,> 300L / m x in
Book block height
Width X Height X Thickness
Open Case
Width X Height X Thickness
Finished Book
Width X Height X Thickness
Glue
Speed
Time to change size
Bar Code Scanner
Power Supply
Maximum Power Consumption
Machine Dimension
Weight
Air Compressor
+41 76 72 38 495 Zeno360º AG
Dreilindenstrasse 25
6045 Meggen
Switzerland
Contact Us
Get Connected on
PRINTING & BINDING
SOLUTIONS